

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Kathie Conway

104

- 1 AMEND House Bill No. 2008, Page 5, Section 8.090, Line 6, by deleting "12,597,394" and
- 2 inserting "12,535,256";
- 3 And further amend said bill, page, section, Line 7, by deleting "1,005,889" and inserting "984,557";
- 4 And further amend said bill, page, section, Line 18 by deleting "79,348,212" and inserting
- 5 "79,086,187";
- 6 And further amend said bill, page, section, Line 19 by deleting "6,510,716" and inserting
- 7 "6,489,384";
- 8 And further amend said bill, Page 6, Section 8.095, Line 7 by deleting "12,773,650" and inserting
- 9 "12,339,705";
- 10 And further amend said bill, page, section, Line 8 by deleting "78,330,477" and inserting
- 11 "77,876,292";
- 12 And further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 8.105, Line 6 by deleting "472,112" and inserting
- 13 "448,547";
- 14 And further amend said bill, Page 8, Section 8.105, Line 8, by deleting "6,337,264" and inserting
- 15 "6,313,699";
- 16 And further amend said bill, page, Section 8.110, Line 7, by deleting said line;
- 17 And further amend said bill, page, section, Line 8 by deleting "6,323,075" and inserting
- 18 "6,191,820";
- 19 And further amend said bill, Page 9, Section 8.135, Line 7, by deleting "774,551" and inserting
- 20 "641,481";
- 21 And further amend said bill, Page 10, Section 8.135, Line 12, by deleting "14,797,215" and
- 22 inserting "14,624,195";
- 23
- 24 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Standing Action Taken _____ Date _____

Select Action Taken _____ Date _____